ChevronTexaco
15 Smith Road
Midland, TX 79705

. "R - 2b'2h‘$- 3-7e
C. T #28
C.C. Fristoe "B" NCT #2 87bﬁ/5 P (ggo/g

Lea County, New Mexico W-oas - GC3 3

262 2.62 12 0.88 229 229
511 2.49 11/4 2.19 5.45 774
760 2.49 13/4 3.06 7.63 15.37
946 1.86 13/4 3.06 5.70 21.06
1070 1.24 23/4 4.81 5.97 27.03
1164 0.94 23/4 481 4.52 31.55
1257 0.93 3 5.25 4.88 36.44
1346 0.89 23/4 481 428 40.72
1439 0.93 212 438 4.07 44.79
1533 0.94 3 5.25 4.94 49.72
1626 0.93 23/4 4.81 4.48 54.20
1721 0.95 3 5.25 4.99 59.19
1815 0.94 23/4 4381 4.52 63.71
1908 0.93 3 5.25 4.88 68.59
2001 0.93 | 3 5.25 4.88 73.47
2089 0.88 21/ 3.94 3.47 76.94
2183 0.94 212 438 411 81.05
2275 0.92 23/4 4381 4.43 85.48
2369 0.94 212 438 411 89.59
2460 0.91 13/4 3.06 2.79 92.38
2554 0.94 1 175 1.65 94.02
2802 248 1 175 434 98.36
3053 2.51 1 175 4.39 102.76
3303 2.50 3/4 131 3.28 106.04
3556 2.53 1 1.75 4.43 110.46
3825 2.69 /4 0.44 118 111.64
~

Michael Roghair - Generat Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ¢ 4 day of
2003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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